
 
 

PROGRAM 
 

Tuesday September 10 Event___________________________________________________________ 

 

09:00 am – 04:00 pm  Registration / Check-in 

01:00 pm – 03:00 pm  Table tops set up 

01:00 pm – 03:00 pm  Presentation rehearsals  

03:00 pm - 07:00 pm  Exhibition  

07:00 pm – 10:00 pm  Welcoming Dinner 
 

Wednesday September 11  ___________________________________________________________ 

 

7:00 am – 8:30 am  BREAKFAST 
 

8:30 am – 9:30 am        room 1 Keynote Address:  Can-Pack S.A. 
Can-Pack, Success Story that Continues  Presented by Mr. Peter Giorgi, Owner and Chairman of 

F&P Holding, 100% shareholder of Can-Pack S.A. 

Can-Pack Group - Growth Through Innovation Presented by Mr. Stanislaw Wasko, Chief 

Operations Officer and First Vice President at Can-Pack S.A. 

Can Pack Group - Middle East and Asia Perspectives Presented by Mr. Stanislaw Wasko, Chief 

Operations Officer and First Vice President at Can-Pack S.A. 

 
9:30 am – 10:00 am      room 1 Marc Hoche, Sales Director CarnaudMetalBox Engineering 
    Update on CMB Bodymaker Technology 
 
            room 2 Dr.Doug Rasic , EVP Research and Development Ubis (Asia) Public Co. Ltd.  

    UBIS Coatings and Water- Base Sealing Compound 

 
10:00 am – 10:30 am    room 1 Tom Murphy, Vice President Sales and Customer Service – Pressco Technologies 

Improve Line Efficiency, Cut Costs, and Maintain Quality with Pressco Vision 

             room 2          Manfred Vennebusch – Regional Sales Director KBA-MetalPrint GmbH 
    Automation Makes the Difference 
 
10:30 am – 11:00 am  COFFEE BREAK 
 

11:00 am – 11:30 am    room 1  Gunter Schuermans, Account Manager, Intralox LLC 
    The New Conveyance Technologies and Services keep Your Line Efficient and Safe!            

          

11:00 am – 12:30 pm    room 2 The Swisscan Forum - SWISSCAN is a network of Swiss can production line equipment           

*note: f0rum is 90 minutes manufacturers focusing on 3-pc can production. 

Moderator: Ali Abdi, Manager, ADWAR GENERAL TRADING LLC 

Rene Langhans, Director, Langhans Innotec GmbH  Slitter  

Ruedi Umbricht, General Manager, Can Man AG   Welder (Curing Oven) 

Hans Leuenberger, Sales Manager, Frei AG    Seam Coating 



Guenter Rochler, Sales Director, Germann + Frei AG  Necker/Flanger/Beater 

Markus Hobi, Executive Vice President Ferrum AG   Can Seaming/Can Seamer 

11:30 am – 12:00 pm       room 1       Peter Kurz, Head of Product Division Ovens KBA-MetalPrint GmbH 

                                                                     Energy Saving Projects Are Necessary Investments 
 
12:00 pm - 12:30 pm       room 1       Michael Wilks, Product Manager for Printing Products Bunting Magnetics Co. 
                     Innovations in Magnetic Decorator Cylinders 
 
12:30 pm – 1:00 pm        room 1          Christian Bretzing – Export Director Kartonfabrik Porstendorf GmbH 
    Separator Sheets for the Can Industry 
 

1:00 pm –1:15 pm  GROUP PHOTO   
*****Please be prompt***** 

 
1:15 pm – 2:30 pm  LUNCH 
 

2:30 pm – 3:00 pm        room 1 Keynote Address: Gary Aslam, Vice President Sales, Africa/Middle East– Rexam BCAMEA 
 Rexam: Expanding and Evolving 
 
3:00 pm – 3:30 pm        room 1 Ron Ragan, Director Business Developement – Roeslein & Associates 

Roeslein’s Approach to Implementing Successful & Repeatable Projects in Developing Markets 

3:30 pm – 4:00 pm        room 1 Michael Marschall, Sales Director Packaging Schuler Pressen GmbH 
   Innovative & Advanced Metal Forming Solutions for the Can Industry 

* For 2-pc and aerosol canmakers 

   
4:00 pm – 7:00 pm  EXHIBITION 
 
7:00 pm – 10:00 pm  GALA DINNER  

 

Thursday September 12______________   _______________________________________________ 

7:00 am – 8:30 am  BREAKFAST 
 

8:30 am – 9:00 am        room 1 Mark Novotny, Global Marketing Manager, Nordson Corporation 
    Process Integration for 2pc Inside Spray 

     
9:00 am – 9:30 am        room 1 Kevin Johnsen, International Sales Manager Applied Vision Corp. 

Increase your Quality, Customer Satisfaction, and Profitability with Color Inspection Technologies  

            room 2 Reimar Friess, General Manager CSO Gebruder Leohardt GmbH & Co. KG 
    Successful Developments for Unique Packaging Solutions 
            
9:30 am – 10:00 am      room 1           Andreas Hofman, Commercial Director Ashworth Brothers 
    Maximizing Can Quality by Optimizing Performance of Washers & Ovens 

            room 2 Werner Nussbaum, Sales Manager Soudronic AG 
    Technical Development of 3-Piece Cans - Traditional and Future-Oriented 

 
10:00 am – 10:30 am    room 1 Gareth M. Jenkins, Managing Director FSG Tool & Die 
    The European Can and End System Supply Partnership 
*For 2- and 3-pc canmakers  *For 2- and 3-pc canmakers  
 
10:30 am – 11:00 am  COFFEE BREAK 
 

11:00 am – 11:30 am     room 1 Harry Van Tuyn, President Rosario Can Technology 



    Print Quality for 2-Piece Can Printers 
 
             room 2 Simon Lee, Sales Executive CanNeed Instruments 
    CanNeed's Innovation of Inspection Technology and Quality Control in Canmaking Industry 

 
11:30 am – 12:00 pm     room 1 Thomas Duve, President CMC Kuhnke 
    Benefits of Quality Control for Metal Packaging: SPC and Non-Destructive Seam Inspection 

12:00 pm -12:30 pm      room 1         Franco Falcone, General Manager Compagnia Italiana Ecologia SrL 
PURAL - Technology to Remove sulfates, flourides, and COD from can washers for dumping as 
irrigation-quality water or for re-use (Z.L.D.) 

 
12:30 pm – 1:00 pm       room 1 Roy Gawthorpe, Technical Sales Manager – Packaging Valspar Middle East 
    BPA Legislation for 2-Piece Cans, Ends and General Packaging 
 
1:00 pm – 02:30 pm  LUNCH  
 

Exhibitors 
Applied Vision Corporation 

Ashworth Brothers 

Azure Bottling LLC 

Bunting Magnetics 

Can Man     

Canmaking News 

Canneed Instruments 

Can-Pack Group    

CarnaudMetalBox Engineering   

Cincinnatti Industrial     

CMC Kuhnke 

Compagnia Italiana Ecologia Srl 

DRT 

Ferrum       

FGWA 

Frei AG  

FSG Tool & Die   

Gebruder Leonhardt GmbH & Co KG Blema Kircheis 

Germann + Frei 

Grace Darex Packaging Technologies 

Greenbank Technology  

Heilbronn Containers  

Intercan Group Ltd.    

International Thermal Systems  

Intralox  

Inx International Ink Co. 

Kartonfabrik Porstendorf  

KBA MetalPrint GmbH  

 

 

 

Langhans Innotec 

Nordson Corporation 

NPB Automation    

Oberg Industries 

OKL Can Line  

PAC International     

Palmer-Tech Services 

Pride Engineering 

Prime Controls 

Quaker Chemical 

Roeslein & Associates 

Rosario Can Technology  

Schekolin AG    

Schuler Pressen GmbH 

Sencon 

Spraying Systems Middle East FZE 

Stolle Machinery 

Stork Printing Austria GmbH 

Sun Chemical SA 

Suzhou SLAC Precision Equipment Company Ltd. 

SwissCan 

T.D. Wright 

TG Can  

The Minster Machine Company 

Trac Measurement Systems 

UBIS (Asia) Public Co. Ltd. 

Unimaq 

UTC Overseas 

Valspar Middle East 

VMI Holland  


